DepartmenCourse Section INSTRUCTOR Author

ACCT
ACCT
ACCT
ACCT
AGRI
AGRI
ANTH
ANTH
ANTH
ANTH
ANTH
ANTH
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ASL
ASL
BCT
BCT
BCT
BCT
BCT
BCT
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BUSA
BUSA
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
CHST
CHST

103
103
106
165
255
269
100
204

- 207

220
220
220
100
106
138
139
150
236
122
123
116
116
116
116
130
275
100
106
127
185
185
186
186
186
211
211
213
213
241
241
242
242
242
260
101
245
110
110
121
121
112
115

HY
BOYD

MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
GILLESPIE
GIBBS
TAUB

TAUB
BEHLER
TATE LIBBY
TATE LIBBY
TATE LIBBY
DOOLEY
DEROQY
MARSHAL
HAMPTON
ALLAN
HAMPTON
MUGG
MUGG
BOYD

Spring 2017
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SLATER
SLATER
BIEG
CONLON
NONE
LOWENFELS
LAVENDA
ASHMORE
FROMKIN
GOTTLIEB

.SAITOTI

DAVIS
SAYRE
LAUER
LONG
AMBROSE
MATTISON
WHEELER
SMITH
LENTZ
DUBRIN

LUCKEN$ LUCKENSMEYEF GLADWELL
LUCKENS LUCKENSMEYEFDUBRIN
LUCKENS LUCKENSMEYEF BUCKINGHAM STANDOUT 2.0

VC MCIVOR
vC MCIVCR

- VEGA  VEGA-VILLA
VG FITCH
AQ STEPHENS
AO GILLESPIE
AO GILLESPIE
AO GILLESPIE
AO GILLESPIE
AO GILLESPIE
AO FITCH
AO FITCH
AO STEPHENS
AO STEPHENS
AO FITCH
AO FITCH
CROWE CROWE
STEPHEMSTEPHENS
STEPHENSTEPHENS
AQ STEFANIDES
AO KORFIATIS
AO MARTIN
AO ADAMS
AO ADAMS
ALL ALL
ALL ALL
vC RAMIREZ
AO RAMIREZ

FREUND
GASKIN
SIMCN
CASTRO
MATHEWS
CASTNER
POWELL
PARISH
TAYLOR

Twhwen, WilD

COLLEGE ACCOUNTING CHAP 1-25 13
COLLEGE ACCCQUNTING CHAP 1-12 8.G. 13
PAYROLL ACCOUNTING 2017
QUICKBOOKS PRO 2015 COMPREHENSI
NO TEXT REQUIRED

TEAMING WITH NUTRIENTS
ANTHROPOLOGY

DISCOVERING OUR PAST

INTRO TC LANGUAGE

PARALLEL WORLDS

WORLDS OF A MAASAI WARRIOR
WAYFINDERS

WORLD OF ART

DESIGN BASICS

COMPLETE DIGITAL PHOTOGRAFPHY
LAYOUT BOOK

COMPLETE POTTER

DESIGNING BRAND IDENTITY 4
SIGNING NATURALLY ST WKBK UNITS 1-
SIGNING NATURALLY UNITS 7-12 ST WK
HUMAN RELATIONS 12
OUTLIERS

HUMAN RELATIONS 12

= N Ny

<o Q0 ~J

MICROSOFT OFFICE 365 & EXCEL 2016 |
GO! WITH MICROSOFT OFFICE 2016 INT|
CAMPBELL ESSENTIAL BIOLOGY 5
MARINE BIOLOGY 9
CASCADE-OLYMPIC NATURAL HISTORY
PHOTOGRAPHIC ATLAS OF ENTOMOLO(
CALIFORNIA INSECTS

PLANTS OF SOUTHERN INTERIOR BC
SAGEBRUSH COUNTRY

Feow e S

RAVEN BIOLOGY: FOUNDATIONS OF LIFE CHEM 10
MCDONALD PRIN OF BIOL LAB INVES

HICKMAN ANIMAL DIVERSITY 6
HICKMAN LAB STUDIES IN INTEGRATED PRINCIPLI16
VANPUTTE  SEELEY'S ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY 11
VANPUTTE  SEELEYS A&P LAB MANUAL

VANPUTTE SEELEY'S ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY 11
VANPUTTE  SEELEY'S ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY 11
VANPUTTE  SEELEYS A&P LAB MANUAL

TORTORA MICROBIOLOGY 11
NICKELS UNDERSTANDING BUSINESS 10
CHARAN WHAT THE CEQC WANTS YOU TO KNOW
AMER CHEM £CHEMISTRY IN CONTEXT 8
LOGAN CHEM 110 LAB PACKET

MCMURRY  FUNDAMENTALS OF GEN, ORGANIC & BI7
LOGAN CHEM 121 LAB PACKAGE

HOLMES FRESH FRUIT, BROKEN BODIES

MORAGA THIS BRIDGE CALLED MY BACK 4
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0-13-378100-9
0-13-379150-5

978-1-305-67514-8

1-59136-779-4

978-1-60469-314-0

0-19-538287-6
0-07-353099-9
1-133-31068-0
0-226-30506-6
0-520-06325-2
0-88784-766-8
0-205-88757-0
1-111-35398-0
1-305-25872-X

978-2-940373-53-6
978-0-7641-2259-0

1-118-09920-6
1-58121-210-0
1-58121-221-6
0-13-350682-7
0-316-01793-0
0-13-350682-7
1-63369-074-1
1-305-87071-8
0-13-444492-2
0-321-77259-8
0-07-352420-4
0-9620782-1-2
0-9625150-4-3
0-520-03782-0
1-55105-218-9
0-87842-280-3

978-0-88192-745-0

0-07-777580-8
0-88725-336-9
0-07-302806-1
0-07-750888-2
0-07-773622-2

978-1-259-67129-6

0-07-773622-2
0-07-773622-2

978-1-259-67120-6

0-321-73360-6
0-07-352459-X
0-609-60839-8
0-07-352297-X

0-321-75083-7

0-520-27514-4
1-4384-5438-4

Tvpe

Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Optional

Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Optional

Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Optional

Optional

Optional

Opfional

Optional

Required
Required
Required
Required
Required

- Required

Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required

3/9/2017

1:55:54PM

NEW RTL USED RTL
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$100.00
$72.50
$255.00
$117.00
$0.00
$24.95
$32.00
$77.50
$209.00
$24.00
$35.00
$15.95
$80.00
$142.25
$45.00
$65.00
$29.99
$47.75
$90.50
$85.00
$160.75
$16.99
$160.75
$27.00
$1566.00
$145.75
$80.00
$216.25
$55.00
$40.00
$29.00
$24.95
$14.00
$27.95
$125.25
$34.00
$64.00
$165.75
$332.50
$184.00
$332.50
$332.50
$184.00
$50.00
$48.00
$19.95
$204.50
$5.00
$72.00
$6.00
$30.00
$30.00

$75.00
$54.50
$191.25
$87.75
$0.00
$18.75
$32.00
$58.25
$156.75
$18.00
$26.25
$12.00
$60.00
$106.75
$33.75
$48.75
$22.50
$36.00
$68.00
$63.75
$120.75
$12.75
$120.75
$20.25
$117.00
$109.50
$60.00
$162.25
$41.25
$30.00
$21.75
$18.75
$10.50

$94.00
$25.50
$48.00
$124.50
$249.50
$138.00
$249.50
$249.50
$138.00
$37.50
$36.00
$10.00
$153.50
$3.75
$54.00
$4.50
$22.50
$22.50



EDUC
ELTRO
ELTRO
ELTRO
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL

AC RAMIREZ
AQ RAMIREZ
K2 STAFF
K2 VOLYN
K2 SMET

K2 SMET

K2 SMET

AO ALMAN
ALL ALL

ALL ALMAN
ALL ALMAN

AO BURNS

VC BINGHAM
AO SPURGEON
K2 FRANK

K2 SPURGEON
AO SPURGEON
K2 NELSON

K2 SPURGEON
K2 RIDER
LAMBERTLAMBERT
MARTIN MARTIN

AD LAMBERT
K2 COBLE

AQ JOURDAN
AO JOURDAN
AQ GREEN

GOODYE.GOODYEAR
KOTTME!I KOTTMEIER
CARLSOIM CARLSON
HENDER{HENDERSON
HENDER!HENDERSON
TAYLOR TAYLOR
TAYLOR TAYLOR
SHEFFIELSHEFFIELD
TIFFANY TIFFANY

RYAN  RYAN
RYAN  RYAN
RYAN  RYAN

TIFFANY TIFFANY
TIFFANY TIFFANY

JOHNSOMNJOHNSON J
TIFFANY TIFFANY
AQ SHEFFIELD
AO SHEFFIELD
RYAN  RYAN
RYAN  RYAN
SPAG  SPAGNA

TAYLOR TAYLOR
TAYLOR TAYLOR
JOHNSOM JOHNSON J
TIFFANY TIFFANY
TIFFANY TIFFANY
AO SHANK
LAMKIN  LAMKIN

CISNEROS

ANZALDUA
GO TO LIST
GO TO LIST
GO TO LIST
GO TO LIST
GO TO LIST
GO TOLIST
ADLER

OHAIR

Title

HOUSE ON MANGO STREET 25TH ANNIV
BORDERLANDS/LA FRONTERA 25TH ANI4
SEE ONLINE CLASSROOM

SEE ONLINE CLASSROOM

SEE ONLINE CLASSROOM

SEE ONLINE CLASSROOM

SEE ONLINE CLASSROOM

SEE ONLINE CLASSROOM

LOOKING OUT/LOOKING IN CENGAGE Al 14
POCKET GUIDE TO PUBLIC SPEAKING 4

MCDERMOTT SPEAK WITH COURAGE

TOMSHO MCSA GUIDE TO ADMIN MS WINDOWS §
COHEN THEATRE BRIEF EDITION (LOOSE-LEAF) 10
NONE NO TEXT REQUIRED

GALLAGHER MOVEMENT AND MUSIC

FEENEY ETHICS & EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATO2
DOMBRO POWERFUL INTERACTIONS

HERR WORKING WITH YOUNG CHILDREN ('08 |
BULLARD CREATING ENVIRON FOR LEARNING PA'3
MCAFEE ASSESS AND GUIDE YOUNG CHILD DEV
MASTRIANNA BASIC ECONOMICS 16
MCCONNELL ECONOMICS 19
MCCONNELL ECONOMICS 19
HALLAHAN  EXCEPTIONAL LEARNERS (LOOSE-LEAF 13

PETRUZELLA PROGRAMMABLE LOGIC CONTROLLERES
PETRUZELLA PROGRAMMABLE LOGIC CONTROLLERES

LUNDQUIST INDUSTRIAL ELECTRICAL TROUBLESHO
GOODYEAR ENGLISH 097 PACKET

HENDERSON ENGL 97 PACKAGE

GILL ESSENTIAL WRITING SKILLS FOR COLLE
MCWHORTER SUCCESSFUL COLLEGE WRITING 5
LUNSFORD  EASY WRITER 6
NADELL  LONGMAN READER BRIEF ED 10
LUNSFORD EASY WRITER 6
PRENTISS  ENVIRONMENTAL & NATURE WRITING
JOHNSON  PERRINE'S LITERATURE 12
ISHIGURO  NEVER LET ME GO

WARD SALVAGE THE BONES

WALKER  REPAIRABLE MEN

CARVER  CATHEDRAL

BEATY NORTON INTRO TO FICTION 6
KENNEDY  INTRO TO POETRY 13
FERGUSON NORTON ANTHOLOGY OF POETRY SHOIS
THOMAS  FLASH FICTION

Hubo TYUGEELINe TOWN

LUNSFORD EASY WRITER 6
MORRIS  BELIEVING IS SEEING

NONE NO TEXT REQUIRED

ZINSSER  ONWRITING WELL 30TH ANNIV ED REV
LUNSFORD EASY WRITER 6
KENNEDY  BACKPACK LIT W/ MLA 5
LUNSFORD  EASY WRITER 5
KENNEDY  BAGKPACK LITERATURE 4
LUNSFORD EASY WRITER 6
PALMQUIST BEDFORD RESEARCHER 5
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0-679-73477-5
1-879960-85-0

978-1-285-07056-8
1-4576-0184-2
978-1-4576-3834-3

© 1-285-86834-X

0-07-749426-1

0-13-383152-3
078-1-928806-83-8
1-928886-72-3
978-1-59070-815-6
978-0-13-428990-1
0-13-4056725-2
1-111-82664-1
0-07-351144-7
0-07-351144-7
0-13-357072-X
0-07-337384-2
978-1-260-68247-6
0-7668-0603-0

1-59963-759-6
0-312-87608-5
1-319-05076-X
0-205-84278-X
1-319-05076-X
978-1-4725-9253-8
1-285-06205-6
1-4000-7877-6
1-60819-626-7
1-934513-47-4
0-679-72369-2
0-393-96821-9
0-205-68612-5
0-393-97921-0
978-0-393-30883-9
0-393-30933-9
1-319-05076-X
0-14-312425-0

978-0-06-089154-1
1-319-05076-X
0-13-458644-1
1-4576-4046-5
0-205-15166-3
1-319-05076-X
1-4576-7454-8

Type
Required

Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Redquired
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required

$11.00
$22.95
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$105.00
$45.00
$24.75
$171.00
$163.00
$0.00
$82.00
$33.25
$58.00
$17.25
$109.50
$127.75
$120.00
$60.00
$60.00
$103.00
$225.50
$91.75
$162.00
$5.00
$26.00
$17.00
$48.00
$26.75
$40.00
$26.75

. $0.00
$211.00
$15.95
$16.00
$14.00
$13.95
$57.25
$124.00
$74.75
$15.95
$13.95
$26.75
$25.00
$0.00
$15.99
$26.75
$87.00
$34.00
$40.00
$26.75
$57.75

NEW RTL USED RTL

$8.25
$17.25
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$78.75
$33.75
$18.75
$128.25
$122.25
$0.00
$61.50
$25.00
$43.50
$13.00
$82.25
$96.00
$90.00
$45.00
$45.00
$77.25
$169.25
$69.00
$121.50
$3.75
$19.50
$12.75
$36.00
$20.25
$30.00
$20.25
$0.00
$80.00
$12.00
$12.00
$10.50
$10.50
$43.00
$93.00
$56.25
$12.00

$20.25
$18.75

$0.00
$12.00
$20.25
$65.25
$25.50
$40.00
$20.25
$43.50
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NUTR
NUTR
OCEAN
OCED
OCED
PEH
PHIL
PHIL

PUCHNER

BAYM
NONE

KETH
BENKOWSKI

DAHLMAN
WHITE
NONE
LAWLESS
ASHI
GYLYS
SPORRE
BARSAM
PUCHNER

ROSENBERG

NONE
NONE

STEPHENS, MIK'BANNO
STEPHENS, MIK'BANNO
STEPHENS, MIKBANNO
STEPHENS, MIK-BANNO

AO SHANK

VC SHANK

AO JOURDAN
AD JOURDAN
AQ JOURDAN
AO QAZ|

VC QAZ|

AO STANTON
RAMIREZ RAMIREZ
AQ MORRELL
EA MORRELL
AO BEHLER

ao JOHNSON, S
AO JOHNSON, §
ao JOHNSON, 8
AQ JENNINGS
AO JENNINGS
AC

AO

AD

AO

EA KAISER

EA KAISER

EA KAISER

AO MORRELL
EA MORRELL
EA MORRELL
AO MORRELL
KEYS KEYS

KEYS KEYS

LAVINDEILAVINDER
WIKMAN WIKMAN
LAVINDEILAVINDER

RUSSELL RUSSELL
AO LAVINDER
AO KEYS

VC STANTON
AO LANTAU
ALL LANTAU

k2 HUNNICUTT
AO HUNNICUTT
AO HUNNICUTT
AO HUNNICUTT
AD HUNNICUTT
AD GILLESPIE
AO AVEY

AO AVEY

vC BENNATT
VEGA  VEGA-VILLA
VG FITCH

AO GOODYEAR
AO MORRELL
AO BLAIR

JOHNSOMJOHNSON J
VANDERIVANDERHART STUMPF

Title

NORTON ANTH WORLD LITERATURE SH3
NORTON ANTHOLOGY OF AMERICAN L8
NO TEXT REQUIRED

ITNDUSr S4Fe

ENERGY AUDITING PRACTICES

INTRO TO GEOGRAPHY B8
ESSENTIALS OF WORLD REGIONAL GEC3
NO TEXT REQUIRED

RUNNING FROM OFFICE

BASIC FIRST AID G2015

MEDICAL TERMINOLOGY SIMPLIFIED &

PERCEIVING THE ARTS 10
LOOKING AT MOVIES 5
NORTON ANTH WESTERN LITERATURE "9
WORLD MYTHOLOGY 3

NO TEXT REQUIRED
NO TEXT REQUIRED
GENKI: INTEGRATED COURSE IN ELEM .2
GENKI: INTEGRATED COURSE IN ELEM .2
GENKI: INTEGRATED COURSE IN ELEM . 2
GENKI: INTEGRATED COURSE IN ELEM .2

THOMPSON UNDERSTANDING ANATOMY & PHYSIOL 2

THOMPSON UNDERSTANDING ANATOMY & PHYSIOL 2

FULCHER PHARMACOLOGY 3

NONE NO TEXT REQUIRED

DRAFKE WORKING IN HEALTH CARE 2

NONE NO TEXT REQUIRED

TAMPARO DISEASES OF THE HUMAN BODY (W/CD 5

BITTINGER ELEM & INTERM ALG

BURGER HEART OF MATHEMATICS (W/CD) 2

MILLER MATHEMATICAL IDEAS 11

MILLER MATHEMATICAL IDEAS 11

STEVENS PRECALC

STEVENS PRECALC

ROGAWSKI CALCULUS EARLY TRANSCENDENTALS 3

BILLSTEIN PROB SOLV APPR MATH ELE PACKAGE 12

DESSLER INTRO TO MODERN CLIMATE CHANGE 2

NONE NO TEXT REQUIRED

DILORENZQO BLOOD COLLECTION: A SHORT COURSE3

HOFFER MUSIC LISTENING PACKAGE

HEEREMA PROGRESSIVE CLASS PIANO 2

BASTIEN MUSIC FLASHCARDS (GP27)

HEEREMA PROGRESSIVE CLASS PIANC 2

BASTIEN MUSIC FLASHCARDS (GP27)

MANFREDO WILDLIFE & SOCIETY

DUGAN NURSING ASSISTING: A FOUNDATION IN4

ASHI BASIC FIRST AID G2015

GROSVENOR VISUALIZING NUTRITION 3

GROSVENOR VISUALIZING NUTRITION 3

GARRISON  OCEANOGRAPHY 9

NONE NO TEXT REQUIRED

ASH! BASIC FIRST AID G2015

ACE PERSONAL TRAINER MANUAL 5

STUMPF PHILOSOPHY: HISTORY & READINGS 8
PHILOSOPHY: HISTORY & READINGS 8
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Itm Ediltm CatISBN

0-393-91860-9
0-393-91885-8

978-0-8268-0690-8
0-321-84333-9
0-07-336935-7

0-18-939765-1
978-1-936515-64-6
0-8036-3971-6
0-205-09655-7
0-393-26519-6
0-393-93363-6
(0-8442-5966-7

4-7890-1440-1
4-7890-1441-X
4.7890-1444-4
4-7890-1443-6
0-8036-4373-X
978-0-8036-4374-1
1-4377-2267-9

0-8036-0965-5

0-8036-2505-7
1-269-51795-3
1-931914-41-9
0-321-36148-2
0-321-36148-2

1-4641-1488-9
978-0-321-99059-4
1-107-48067-1

0-8036-4607-0
978-1-305-71896-8
0-88284-297-8
0-8402-7012-7
0-88284-297-8
0-8402-7012-7
978-1-59726-408-2
1-60425-061-5
978-1-936515-64-6
1-118-58311-6
1-118-58311-6
1-305-10516-8

978-1-936515-64-6
978-1-880720-56-8
0-07-353576-1
0-07-353576-1

Tvpe
Required

Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required

$62.75
$86.50
$0.00
$142.00
$82.00
$188.50
$196.50
$0.00
$22.00
$11.50
$73.50
$71.00
$106.75
$89.50
$57.50
$0.00
$0.00
$59.99
$49.00
$31.99
$61.99
$59.50
$27.50
$98.00
$0.00
$52.00
$0.00
$58.75
$149.00
$50.00
$48.00
$48.00
$100.00
$100.00
$187.00
$226.75
$55.00
$0.00
$50.00
$105.00
$45.00
$4.50
$45.00
$4.50
$100.00
$53.00
$11.50
$161.75
$161.75
$287.00
$0.00
$11.50
$0.00
$64.00
$64.00

NEW RTL_USED RTL

$47.25
$65.00
$0.00

$61.50
$141.50
$147.50
$0.00
$16.50
$8.75
$55.25
$53.25
$80.25
$67.25
$0.00
$50.00
$0.00
$45.00
$36.75
$24.00
$46.50
$44.75
$20.75
$73.50
$0.00
$39.00
$0.00
$45.00
$111.75
$37.50
$36.00
$36.00
$75.00
$75.00
$140.25
$170.25
$41.25
$0.00
$37.50
$78.75
$33.75
$3.50
$33.75
$3.50
$75.00
$39.75
$8.75
$103.00
$103.00
$215.25
$0.00
$8.75
$0.00
$64.00
$64.00
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PHIL
PHIL
PHIL

PSYCH
PSYCH
SDS
SDS
SDS
SDS
S0OC
S0C
S0C
S0C
S0C
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
THTR
THTR
ZSPEC
ZSPEC
203

120
210
265
265
265
265
265
265
265
101

Title

VANDERHART HURLEY
VANDERHART PETERSON

AO

AQ

EA STEFANIDES
EA STEFANIDES
EA STEFANIDES
EA STEFANIDES
EA STEFANIDES
EA STEFANIDES
EA STEFANIDES
AO MINARD

VC MINARD

AO MINARD

AO MINARD
GEORGE GEORGE
PFLUGRAPFLUGRATH
PFLUGR/ PFLUGRATH
PLUGRATPFLUGRATH

ZVONEC ZVONEC
BRINGMA GEORGE
GECRGE GEORGE

AO
AO

HENDER{HENDERSON

PFLUGRATH
GEORGE

KOTTMEI KOTTMEIER

AO
AO
ALL
AD
AQ

SHORT
SHORT
BRINKMAN
HEDGES
MORALES
BRINKMAN
BRINKMAN
BACA
BACA
BACA
BACA
BACA
BACA
BINGHAM
BINGHAM
ALL

ALL

CONCISE INTRODUCTION TO LOGIC (W/9
PHILOSOPHY OF RELIGION: SELECTED |4

FINK FIVE DAYS AT MEMORIAL

SANDEL JUSTICE: WHAT'S THE RIGHT THING TO
BYNUM HISTCRY OF MEDICINE: A VERY SHORT
JONSEN CLINICAL ETHICS 8
GAWANDE  BEING MORTAL

MARMOT HEALTH GAP

ABU SADA  INTHE EYES OF OTHERS

DANZIGER  UNDERSTANDING THE POLITICAL WORL12
WELCH UNDERSTANDING AMERICAN GOVERNN 14
KEGLEY WORLD POLITICS 2016-2017 ED (16TH)
DONOVAN  STATE & LOCAL POLITICS 4
NONE NO TEXT REQUIRED

CICCARELLI PSYCHOLOGY (LOOSE-LEAF) 4
CICCARELLI PSYCHOLOGY 4
CICCARELLI P3YCHOLOGY (LLOOSE-LEAF) 4
CICCARELLI PSYCHOLOGY (LOOSE-LEAF) 4
BERK EXPLORING LIFESPAN DEVELOPMENT 2
BERK EXPLORING LIFESPAN DEVELOPMENT 3
NEVID ABNORM PSYCH W/ MYPSYCHLAB

MYERS EXPLORING SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY 7
KOTTMEIER SDS 101

KOTTMEIER SDS5 101

SEWARD ESSEN OF MANG STRESS

BOLDT ZEN & THE ART OF MAKING A LIVING 20°
BRINKERHOFIESSENTIALS OF SOCIOLOGY 9
MORALES SOCIAL WORK 12
HENSLIN SOCIAL PROBLEMS 11
EITZEN SOCIOLOGY OF NCRTH AMERICAN SPO 8
LAUER MARRIAGE & FAMILY 8
CASTELLS MOSAICOS PACK

CASTELLS  MOSAICOS PACK

CASTELLS  MOSAICOS PACK

CASTELLS MOSAICOS 3 PACKAGE

ROCA NUEVOS MUNDOS 3
ROCA NUEVOS MUNDOS CUADERNO DE ESPA3
NONE NO TEXT REQUIRED

NONE NO TEXT REQUIRED

BERK EXPLORING LIFESPAN DEVELOPMENT 2
PEARSON MYMATHLAB :
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0-534-58505-1
0-19-539359-7
0-307-718926-4
0-374-53250-8
0-19-921543-X
0-07-184506-2
0-8050-9515-2
978-1-63286-078-1
978-1-4752-1183-2
0-13-394147-7
1-133-95574-6
1-305-50487-9
1-285-44140-0

0-205-97225-X
0-205-97336-1
0-205-97225-X
0-205-97225-X
0-205-74859-7
0-205-95738-2
978-0-205-96501-4
0-07-782545-4

978-1-284-10150-8
978-0-14-311459-8
1-133-63039-1
0-205-63683-7
0-205-96512-1
1-569451-575-1
0-07-811162-5
978-0-13-390676-8
978-0-13-390676-9
978-0-13-390676-9
978-0-13-384004-9
0-470-58898-5
1-118-15142-9

-205-74858-7
0-321-19991-X

Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Regquired
Required
Regquired
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required

$106.00
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